
Summer-Autumn Flight Timetable 2018 at Zhuhai Airport (March 25 - Oct 27, 2018) Last Update: March 16, 2018

Region Destination Full-fare
Ticket Price Flight No Aircraft Type Flight Frequency Dep. Time

from Zhuhai Arr. Time Dep. Time
from Destination Arr. Time Stopovers 

North
China

Beijing 2030

CZ3731/2 B738 Daily 0825 1140 1240 1625
CZ3733/4 B738 Daily 1140 1450 1555 1935

CA1480/79 A32A Daily 1150 1450 0730 1105
CA1434/3 B738 Daily 1430 1750 1020 1345
SC1158/7 B738 Daily 1550 1910 1040 1420
CZ3735/6 B738 Daily 1630 1955 2110 0100+1
CA1324/3 B73U Daily 1835 2145 1415 1750
CZ3739/40 B738 Daily 2025 2340 0655 1035
CA1474/3 A321 Daily 2130 0035+1 1710 2045

Tianjin 2000

CZ3789/90 B738 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 0705 1135 1235 1720 Jieyang
CA1620/19 B738 Daily 1300 1600 0840 1200

GS7846/5 195
Fri/Sun 1400 1840 0825 1310 Huaian

Wed 1425 1850 0900 1340 Huaian
MF8332/1 B738 Daily 1530 2040 0905 1410 Fuzhou
SC4694/3 B737 Daily 1535 1835 1120 1445

BK3086/5 B738 Daily 1830 0010+1 0650 1225 Ningbo

Shijiazhuang 2000
KN2386/5 B73U Daily 1315 1610 0930 1225
NS3206/5 190 Daily 1325 1835 0725 1245 Wenzhou
9C8502/1 A320 Wed 1400 1650 1015 1310

Taiyuan 1600
HU7648/7 B738 Daily 1415 1705 0730 1030
CZ3791/92 B738 Daily 1500 1750 1850 2200
HU7661/2 B738 Tues/Thurs/Sat 1605 1850 0850 1140

Yuncheng 1690 CA4053/4 B73G Daily 0800 1030 1120 1400
Hohhot 1890 CZ3719/20 B738 Daily 0900 1355 1500 2010 Changsha
Handan 1700 GX8867/8 190 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1110 1350 1430 1710

Northeast
China

Harbin 2960

CZ6391/2 B738 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 0835 1450 1620 2255 Nanjing
CZ3665/6 B738 Tues/Thurs/Sat 0835 1505 1630 2240 Hefei
MU2173/4 A325 Daily 0935 1630 1720 0040+1 Xi'an
MU2951/2 A320 Daily 1210 1800 1910 0120+1 Nanjing

MU5650/49 A320 Daily 1500 2125 0655 1325 Ningbo
SC8004/3 B738 Daily 1500 2135 0640 1310 Wenzhou
LT4302/1 A321 Daily 1600 2210 0855 1450 Hefei

GJ8820/19 A320 Daily 1715 2330 1050 1640 Wenzhou

Dalian 2390

CZ6987/8 B738 Tues/Thurs/Sat 0835 1315 1410 1910 Hengyang
CZ6984/3 A32L Tues/Wed/Fri/Sun 1345 1915 0720 1255 Hangzhou

SC8760/59 B737 Tues/Thurs/Sat 1500 2035 0850 1410 Jinan

HU7558/7 B738
Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs/Fri/Sun 1845 2335 0700 1245 Changsha

Sat 1940 0040+1 0655 1245 Changsha

Changchun 2700
CZ3737/8 B738 Daily 0825 1445 1635 2250 Zhengzhou
ZH9293/4 A320 Daily 1030 1615 1625 2155 Changzhou
CZ6668/7 A32G Daily 1445 2020 0740 1345 Jinan

Shenyang 2550
ZH9736/5 A32F Daily 0900 1440 1530 2110 Hefei
9C8750/49 A320 Daily 1215 1550 0715 1125
CZ6582/1 A32G Daily 1920 0150+1 1240 1830 Nanjing

East China

Shanghai
 (Hongqiao Airport) 1510

HO1160/59 A321 Daily 1005 1225 0655 0920
9C8820/19 A320 Daily 1025 1245 0700 0940
FM9514/3 B738 Daily 1215 1455 0835 1115
FM9298/7 B738 Daily 1510 1850 1025 1425 Jieyang

FM9216/5 B738 Daily 1935 2210 1545 1835

Lands in
Hongqiao,
departs at
Pudong

MU5220/19 A323 Daily 2020 2245 1705 1935
H01158/7 A320 Daily 2135 2350 1815 2045

Shanghai
(Pudong

International Airport)
1510

CZ3689/90 B738 Daily 0820 1055 1210 1505
MU5264/3 A325 Daily 1430 1650 1105 1345
CZ3755/6 B738 Daily 1540 1825 1940 2230
SC8716/5 B738 Tues/Thurs/Sat 1745 2015 1205 1450
9C8880/79 A320 Sun 1925 2205 1555 1840
CZ3680/79 A32G Daily 2030 2300 1645 1930
Y87504/3 B738 Daily 2155 0025+1 0700 0940

Hangzhou 1360

CZ3749/50 B738 Daily 0800 1015 1120 1345
DZ6267/8 B738 Daily 0925 1130 1230 1445
CZ6984/3 A32L Tues/Wed/Fri/Sun 1345 1550 1040 1255

HU7408/7
B738 Mon 1050 1300 0755 1005
B738 Wed 1500 1705 0855 1110

CZ3881/2 B738 Daily 1725 1930 2035 2300
HU7386/5 B738 Tues/Thurs/Sat 1910 2115 1045 1305

3U8240/39 A320
Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 2040 2300 0635 0905
Tues/Thurs/Sat 2140 2350 1840 2055

MF8370/69 B738 Daily 2100 2320 1800 2010
HU7634/3 B738 Daily 2125 2330 0625 0850

Jinan 1800

HU7885/6 B738 Daily 0935 1210 1300 1605
Y87541/2 B738 Daily 1030 1515 1615 2105 Taizhou
SC4806/5 B738 Daily 1135 1625 1640 2130 Wenzhou
CZ6668/7 A32G Daily 1445 1720 1035 1345

SC8760/59 B737 Tues/Thurs/Sat 1500 1725 1100 1410

CZ3773/4
B738 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1820 2305 - - Changde
B738 Mon/Tues/Thurs/Sat - - 0750 1235 Changde

Nanchang 820

A67140/39 B738 Daily 1230 1405 1000 1145
SC4910/09 B738 Daily 1345 1520 0950 1135
HU7564/3 B738 Tues/Thurs/Fri/Sun 1350 1525 1115 1300
BK2930/29 B738 Daily 1605 1750 1240 1440

Hefei 1290

CZ3665/6 B738 Tues/Thurs/Sat 0835 1050 2020 2240
ZH9736/5 A32F Daily 0900 1110 1900 2110
PN6373/4 A320 Daily 0945 1155 1255 1505
HU7467/8 B738 Daily 1225 1435 1535 1745
SC4706/5 B738 Daily 1500 1710 1150 1400
LT4302/1 A321 Daily 1600 1810 1240 1450

Wenzhou 1180

SC4806/5 B738 Daily 1135 1325 1930 2130
NS3206/5 190 Daily 1325 1520 1035 1245
SC8004/3 B738 Daily 1500 1650 1055 1310
GJ8820/19 A320 Daily 1715 1855 1445 1640

Nanjing 1490

MU2712/1 A320 Daily 0655 0855 0840 1110
CZ6391/2 B738 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 0835 1045 2025 2255
MU2951/2 A320 Daily 1210 1420 2310 0120+1
ZH9578/7 B738 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sat 1810 2025 1435 1700
CZ6582/1 A32G Daily 1920 2130 1610 1830

Ningbo 1480

9C8632/1 A320 Tues/Thurs/Fri/Sun 1145 1405 0850 1100
MU5650/49 A320 Daily 1500 1720 1100 1325

GJ8920/19 A320
Mon/Sat 1625 1845 1250 1505

Fri 2155 0010+1 1900 2110
BK3086/5 B738 Daily 1830 2055 1000 1225

Jinjiang 800
ZH9289/90 A320 Daily 0930 1040 1650 1820
DZ6275/6 B738 Daily 2030 2145 1810 1940
MF8642/1 B738 Daily 2245 2355 1445 1615

Nantong 1540
ZH9289/90 A320 Daily 0930 1315 1410 1820 Jinjiang
DZ6275/6 B738 Daily 2030 0015+1 1540 1940 Jinjiang

Xiamen 820
SC4914/3 B738 Daily 1425 1545 0755 0920
MF8636/5 B737 Daily 1635 1755 0655 0835

Changzhou 1490
ZH9293/4 A320 Daily 1030 1250 1950 2155
3U8151/2 A320 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1035 1300 1645 1910

Wuxi 1430
ZH9530/29 B738 Mon/Wed/Thurs/Fri/Sat/Sun 1850 2120 1530 1800
MU2966/5 A321 Daily 2050 0100+1 1530 2000 Changsha

Fuzhou 930
HU7486/5 B738 Tues/Thurs/Sat 1330 1455 1545 1715
MF8332/1 B738 Daily 1530 1655 1235 1410

Taizhou 1160 Y87541/2 B738 Daily 1030 1230 1905 2105
Qingdao 2100 SC4910/09 B738 Daily 1345 1755 0705 1135 Nanchang
Yantai 2200 SC4710/09 B738 Daily 1345 1855 0745 1255

Huaian 1660 GS7846/5 195
Fri/Sun 1400 1620 1030 1310

Wed 1425 1640 1105 1340
Ganzhou 640 GS7676/5 195 Tues/Thurs/Sat 1440 1550 1200 1310

Yiwu 1180 CZ6704/3 B738 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1550 1750 0830 1030
Yangzhou/Taizhou 1560 9C8762/1 A320 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1740 2005 1420 1650

Southwest
China

Chongqing 1290

DZ6309/10 B738 Daily 0650 0850 0955 1200
CZ8285/6 B738 Daily 0810 1015 1130 1345
CA4572/1 B73G Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1235 1435 0955 1155
CZ8186/5 A31C Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1545 1805 1225 1435

CA4560/59 B73N Daily 2050 2250 2050 2255
G52644/3 CR9 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 2055 0025+1 1705 2015 Liuzhou
PN6264/3 A319 Daily 2225 0040+1 0640 0845

SC4990/89 B738 Daily 2230 0030+1 0800 1000

Chengdu 1550

CZ3767/8 B738 Daily 0800 1155 1310 1710 Guiyang

3U8064/3 A320
Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1000 1220 0635 0905

Thurs 1945 2215 1635 1855
Tues/Sat 2330 0150+1 2040 2250

MU5596/5 A320 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1105 1335 0755 1015
EU2234/3 A319 Tues/Thurs/Sat 1340 1805 0850 1250 Zunyi
CZ3729/30 B738 Daily 1850 2130 2230 0050+1
CA4392/1 A320 Daily 2250 0115+1 1940 2200

Guiyang 1100

CZ3767/8 B738 Daily 0800 0935 1535 1710
CZ3787/8 B738 Daily 1420 1555 2300 0035+1
DZ6271/2 B738 Daily 2020 2200 2250 0020+1

G52680/79 CR9 Tues/Thurs/Sat 2050 0005+1 1700 2000 Zhanjiang

Kunming 1580
8L9894/3 B73D Daily 1250 1455 1000 1200
MF8641/2 B738 Daily 1705 1905 2010 2200
CZ3747/8 B738 Daily 1820 2030 2135 2340

Mianyang DZ6315/6 B738 Daily 0820 1055 1630 1910
Lijiang MF8635/6 B737 Daily 0925 1215 1300 1550
Zunyi 1100 EU2234/3 A319 Tues/Thurs/Sat 1340 1545 1110 1250

Dazhou 1500 CA4049/50 B737 Daily 1450 1700 1750 2000
Tengchong 1574 KY8336/5 B73G Tues/Thurs/Sat 1830 2115 1510 1750

Northwest
China

Xi'an 1760

MU2173/4 A325 Daily 0935 1235 2150 0040+1
HU7363/4 B738 Daily 0950 1235 1345 1635
GS7654/3 A32F Daily 1210 1505 0755 1055

HU7532/1 B738
Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1215 1455 0640 0930
Tues/Thurs/Sat 2225 0115+1 1735 2025

GS7676/5 E195 Tues/Thurs/Sat 1440 1905 0850 1310 Ganzhou
BK2930/29 B738 Daily 1605 2115 0915 1440 Nanchang
CZ3761/2 B738 Daily 1620 1915 2015 2315
9H8304/3 B738 Daily 2220 0055+1 1835 2130

Lanzhou 1980

DZ6315/6 B738 Daily 0820 1310 1410 1910 Mianyang
HU7564/3 B738 Tues/Thurs/Fri/Sun 1350 1845 0805 1300 Nanchang
CZ3787/8 B738 Daily 1420 1855 1950 0035+1 Guiyang
HU7478/7 B738 Daily 1605 1915 1220 1530

Urumchi 3440
SC4706/5 B738 Daily 1500 2255 0655 1400 Hefei
HU7876/5 B738 Daily 1540 2255 0755 1455 Wuhan

South
Central
China

Zhengzhou 1540

CZ3737/8 B738 Daily 0825 1050 2030 2250
HU7776/5 B738 Daily 1230 1505 0855 1125
CZ6490/89 B738 Daily 1305 1530 0940 1205
SC4710/09 B738 Daily 1345 1615 1025 1255
PN6244/3 A320 Daily 1600 1835 1835 2105
DZ6349/50 B738 Daily 1620 1850 2015 2245

Wuhan 1090

CZ3751/2 B73N Daily 0855 1045 1145 1350
CZ3846/5 B738 Daily 1445 1640 0745 0945
HU7876/5 B738 Daily 1540 1740 1305 1455
CA8218/7 A320 Daily 2225 0005+1 2000 2140

Changsha 730

CZ3719/20 B738 Daily 0900 1025 1830 2010

HU7558/7 B738
Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs/Fri/Sun 1845 2010 1115 1245

Sat 1940 2105 1115 1245
MU2966/5 A321 Daily 2050 2210 1820 2000

Haikou 1200

CZ3845/6 B738 Daily 1055 1205 1255 1355
HU7662/1 B738 Tues/Thurs/Sat 1230 1325 1420 1515
HU7364/3 B738 Daily 1725 1830 0755 0855
GX8868/7 A320 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1800 1900 0925 1030

Sanya 780
CZ6703/4 B738 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1120 1240 1340 1500
HU7886/5 B738 Daily 1650 1805 0725 0845

Jieyang 1200
CZ3789/90 B738 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 0705 0805 1615 1720
FM9298/7 B73E Daily 1510 1615 1320 1425

Hengyang CZ6987/8 B738 Tues/Thurs/Sat 0835 0940 1800 1910
Nanning 750 SC4913/4 B738 Daily 1010 1130 1220 1335
Luoyang GX8993/4 190 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1500 1730 1140 1410
Changde CZ3773/4 B738 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 1820 2010 1045 1235
Zhanjiang 1000 G52680/79 CR9 Tues/Thurs/Sat 2050 2135 1915 2000
Liuzhuo 990 G52644/3 CR9 Mon/Wed/Fri/Sun 2055 2215 1915 2015

Note:Ticket details subject to flight schedule changes. Tel:0756-7773333


